TDBG1.23.02
Last Updated: August 14, 2023 2:32 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

time, and install quickly. This controls ready fixture offers full lumen adjustable output and CCT color adjustable outputs. Adjust
outputs with the touch of a button on our free mobile SLG Sync app.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: TDB 22 LS45 G1 FSK
Fixture Type Size Adjustable Lumen Output Generation Voltage Adjustable CCT Finish Motion Sensor
•	 TDB LED Troffer -
Bluetooth Controls Ready
•	 22
2’ x 2’
•	 LS45
4,500 Lm/35W Max
•	 G1 First
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 FSK
3000K - 5000K
•	 BLANK
White
•	 MSE DCI-08 Low Bay Sensor
•	 24
2’ x 4’
•	 LS58
5,800 Lm/45W Max
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
TDB 22 LS45 G1 FSK LED Troffer - 2’ x 2’ - Bluetooth Controls Ready
Controls Adjustable
4,500 Lm Max
Controls Adjustable
35 W Max
Controls Adjustable
3000K - 5000K
120V - 277V
TDB 24 LS58 G1 FSK LED Troffer - 2’ x 4’ - Bluetooth Controls Ready
Controls Adjustable
5,800 Lm Max
Controls Adjustable
45 W Max
Controls Adjustable
3000K - 5000K
120V - 277V
TDB 22 LS45 G1 FSK - 2’ x 2’
Pictured with motion sensor
Network Lighting Controls
N-EPBK41
TDBG1.23.02
Last Updated: August 14, 2023 2:32 PM
2
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
TDB G1
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications
Housing and Lens
Sheet metal stamping - frosted PMMA lens
Ambient Temperature
Suitable for use in -20° C to 45° C (-4° F to 113° F).
Mounting
Grid ceiling, recessed drywall, surface mounting, and suspended
installation.
Efficacy
125+ lumens per watt.
CCT and CRI
Wireless controls adjustable: 3000K - 5000K, 80CRI
Lumen Output